
 

Year of Full Time 

Teaching 

Experience 

Step BA 
BA +15 

Credits 

MA or BA 

+30 Credits 

MA +30 

Credits 

PhD or MA 

+60 Credits 

1 1 $51,359 $53,256 $54,975 $56,693 $60,128 

2 2 $51,716 $54,099 $56,242 $58,699 $61,158 

3 3 $52,777 $55,210 $58,699 $61,158 $63,611 

4 4 $54,725 $57,147 $61,158 $63,611 $66,078 

5 5 $56,655 $59,087 $63,611 $66,078 $68,537 

6 6 $58,599 $61,032 $66,078 $68,537 $70,997 

7 7 $61,068 $63,496 $69,132 $71,581 $75,045 

8 8 $63,517 $65,957 $72,171 $74,640 $77,101 

9 9 $65,985 $68,414 $75,232 $77,687 $80,147 

10 10 $68,431 $70,879 $78,273 $80,729 $83,199 

11 11 $70,891 $73,325 $81,335 $83,774 $86,236 

12 

12 $75,816 $78,261 $87,431 $89,887 $92,613 
13 

14 

15 

16 13 $81,724 $86,613 $95,366 $97,873 $101,066 

17 Longevity 1 - 

  

- 

  

$96,460 

  

$98,967 

  

$102,160 

  18 

19 
Longevity 2 

- 

  

- 

  

$98,285 

  

$100,792 

  

$103,985 

  20 

21+       

 


