Year of Full Time Teaching Experience	Step	ВА	BA +15 Credits	MA or BA +30 Credits	MA +30 Credits	PhD or MA +60 Credits
1	1	\$51,359	\$53,256	\$54,975	\$56,693	\$60,128
2	2	\$51,716	\$54,099	\$56,242	\$58,699	\$61,158
3	3	\$52,777	\$55,210	\$58,699	\$61,158	\$63,611
4	4	\$54,725	\$57,147	\$61,158	\$63,611	\$66,078
5	5	\$56,655	\$59,087	\$63,611	\$66,078	\$68,537
6	6	\$58,599	\$61,032	\$66,078	\$68,537	\$70,997
7	7	\$61,068	\$63,496	\$69,132	\$71,581	\$75,045
8	8	\$63,517	\$65,957	\$72,171	\$74,640	\$77,101
9	9	\$65,985	\$68,414	\$75,232	\$77,687	\$80,147
10	10	\$68,431	\$70,879	\$78,273	\$80,729	\$83,199
11	11	\$70,891	\$73,325	\$81,335	\$83,774	\$86,236
12 13	$\overline{}$	\$75,816				
13	12		\$78,261	\$87,431	\$89,887	\$92,613
15						
16	13	\$81,724	\$86,613	\$95,366	\$97,873	\$101,066
17	Longevity 1	-	-	\$96,460	\$98,967	\$102,160
18						
19		-	-	\$98,285	\$100,792	\$103,985
20	Longevity 2					
21+						